
Aug. 23    Fri    Shiprock Home 7pm
Aug. 30    Fri    Wingate Away 7pm
Sept. 6    Sat    Pinon, AZ Home 2pm
Sept. 13    Thurs    Crownpoint Away 7pm
Sept. 20    Fri    SFIS  Away 7pm
Sept. 27    Fri    Laguna Acoma Home 7pm
Oct. 4    Fri    BYE
Oct. 10    Thurs *Cuba Home 7pm
Oct. 28    Fri *Hozho Academy Away 7pm
Oct. 26    Sat *McCurdy Away 7pm
Nov. 1    Fri *Newcomb Home 7pm
Nov. 8    Sat 1st Rd State
Nov. 15    Sat Quarter Finals
Nov. 22    Sat Semi Finals
Nov. 29    Sat State Championship Games
*DISTRICT GAMES

HEAD COACH:
ROD DENETSOFOOTBALL

Aug. 22    Thurs    Kirtland Home C/JV/V 4/5/6
Aug. 27    Tues    Capital  Away JV/V 5/6
Aug. 30-31     Fri/Sat     Windowrock Invite Away V TBA
Sept. 3    Tues    Shiprock Away C/JV/V 4/5/6
Sept. 7    Sat    Chinle Away C/JV/V !2/1/2
Sept. 9    Mon    NPS Invite Home C/JV TBA
Sept. 11    Wed    Gallup Home C/JV/V 4/5/6
Sept. 13    Fri    Cobre Home JV/V
Sept. 16    Mon    NPS Invite Home C/JV TBA
Sept. 20-21   Fri/Sat    SFIS Invite Away V TBA
Sept. 23    Mon    NPS Invite Home C/JV TBA
Sept. 26    Thurs    Dulce Away JV/V 5/6
Oct. 1    Tues *Tohatchi Away C/JV/V 4/5/6
Oct. 3    Thurs *Thoreau Home C/JV/V 4/5/6
Oct. 8    Tues *Zuni Away C/JV/V 4/5/6
Oct. 10    Thurs *Wingate Away C/JV/V 4/5/6
Oct. 15    Tues *Crownpoint Home C/JV/V 4/5/6
Oct. 17    Thurs *Newcomb Away C/JV/V 4/5/6
Oct. 22    Tues *Tohatchi Home C/JV/V 4/5/6
Oct. 24    Thurs *Thoreau Away C/JV/V 4/5/6
Oct. 26    Sat *Zuni Home C/JV/V 1/2/3
Oct. 29    Tues *Wingate Away C/JV/V 4/5/6
Nov. 5    Tues *Crownpoint Away C/JV/V 4/5/6
Nov. 7    Thurs *Newcomb Home C/JV/V 4/5/6
Nov. 16-18  Thurs-Sat State Championships TBA
*DISTRICT GAMES

VOLLEYBALL HEAD COACH:
MARTINIQUE LARVINGO

Schedule Coming Soon

Aug. 20      Tues     Bloomfield JV Home 330pm
Aug. 27      Tues     Piedra Vista JV Away 4pm
Aug. 29-31   Thurs-Sat   Rehoboth Invite Away TBA
Sept. 3      Tues     Farmington JV Home 4pm
Sept. 5      Tues     Kirtland Away 4pm
Sept. 9      Mon     Capital  Home 4pm
Sept. 13-14  Fri/Sat.   NPS Invite Home TBA
Sept. 17      Tues     Aztec JV Away 6pm
Sept. 19      Thurs     Rehoboth Home 3pm
Sept. 24      Tues     Cottonwood Classical Away 5pm
Oct. 1      Tues     Sandia Prep Away 3pm
Oct. 3      Thurs     Bosque  Home 4pm
Oct. 5      Sat     Cottonwood Classical Home 11am
Oct. 8      Tues     East Mountain Home 3pm
Oct. 15      Tues     Rehoboth Away 3pm
Oct. 17      Thurs     Sandia Prep Home 4pm
Oct. 22      Tues     Bosque  Away 3pm
Oct. 24      Thurs     East Mountain Away 4pm
Nov. 1-2     State Quarter Finals
Nov. 7-10     State Semi Finals
Nov. 10    State Championship Games
*DISTRICT GAMES

SOCCER HEAD COACH:
KATAYAN AMERI

CROSS COUNTRY HEAD COACH:
STEPHANIE COON

Schedule Coming Soon

Navajo Preparatory School
1220 W. Apache St.

Farmington NM 87401
505-326-6571

*GAMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE*

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: RAINY CRISP
rcrisp@navajoprep.com

505-326-6571 ext 117

GOLF HEAD COACH:
JEREMY YAZZIE


